Position

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Total Wages

$709,874

$666,531

$580,877

$530,814

$523,036

$522,438

$508,752

$469,853

$462,849

$459,932

$457,237

$444,811

$436,543

$393,295

$381,916

$381,250

$376,402

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,977

$9,091

$117,411

$19,116

$59,442

$52,672

$59,442

$48,757

$44,209

$101,973

$35.118

$54,156

$114,661

$50,079

$115,313

$98,386

$122,083



Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Contracthcs401

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

$373,649

$365,227

$361,776

$323,109

$323,013

$312,526

$308,951

$299,835

$298,484

$289,794

$288,929

$288,297

$287,231

$285,697

$282,183

$278,244

$277,411

$276,510

$122,082

$120,274

$38,469

$24,324

$17,554

$128,788

$108,101

$125,206

$59,442

$108,360

$32,324

$115,747

$119,997

$101,863

$125,369

$124,038

$54,156

$43,507



Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

$270,437

$264,532

$264,030

$263,006

$262,786

$258,612

$258,375

$249,561

$242,438

$241,472

$240,820

$236,020

$233,832

$229,370

$227,422

$223,362

$221,237

$216,096

$123,959

$44,385

$54,156

$56,833

$35,441

$54,156

$114,273

$92,452

$106,908

$54,014

$35,745

$6,985

$9,091

$19,038

$97,435

$627

$100,556

$98,001



Contracthcs401

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

$213,804

$212,350

$208,400

$206,323

$203,687

$203,569

$196,393

$194,173

$193,101

$192,859

$187,343

$185,803

$169,141

$156,067

$153,065

$151,159

$148,585

$135,606

$15,122

$49,608

$54,156

$35,365

$84,145

$46,825

$91,401

$11,473

$42,251

$54,156

$627

$7,133

$51,166

$7,133

$44,980

$16,121

$40,510

$41,072



Contractphysican_Unrepresent

ed
Physician

Contracthcs401

Contractphysican_Unrepresent

ed
Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

$131,937

$131,850

$125,544

$120,460

$117,284

$115,888

$108,746

$103,077

$99,253

$75,514

$48,578

$39,832

$37,231

$18,790

$13,812

$10,345

$350

$434

$8,090

$17,554

$35,944

$32,976

$35,205

$27,923

$551

$1,675

$0

$0

$15,439

$0

$5,146

$3,105



